L19000 259 669

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Ĉity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
15/10/5/67/ 1 3/12

Office Use Only

...5. t



900423420159

xx 02/03/24--01018--001 **25.00

93/27/24--010:5--003 •+05.60

FILED

2024 MAR 27 PM 3: 3:
SECRETARY DESIGN

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Absolute Integrity Solutions of Florida L	LC
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:	
Alisha White Contact Person Absolute Integrity Solutions of Florida Firm Company	
4/46 San Juan Avenue Address	
Jackson Ville, FZ. 32210 City, State and Zip Code	
info@aisofflorida.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Alisha White at 904, 508-5058	
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	

CR2E080 (2/20)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
A Buncha Nuts LLC	<u>Florida</u>	LLC
LZZ - 9431	3	
SECOND: The exact name, form/er	ntity type, and jurisdiction of the surviv	ring party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Absolute Integrity Sol of Florida LLC 1/19	lutions Florida	LLC
of Florida ELC 1/19	-259669	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

024 HAR 27 PM 3: 3

FOUR	CTH: Please check one of the b	oxes that appl	y to surviving er	itity: (if applicable)		
M	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.					
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.					
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.					limited
	This entity is a foreign entity to mailing address to which the conformal Statutes is:			•		
GIGTI	H: This entity agrees to pay any	mamhere with	appraisal rights	the amount to which man	hars are entitled	
	.1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, I		appraisai rigitis	the amount, to which them	ocis are entitled	unger
Mote:	H: If other than the date of filing fler the date this document is file. If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	ed by the Flori	da Department of	of State:		_
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty;				
	of Entity/Organization:		ignature(s):		Typed or Prin Name of Indiv	
_	uncha Nuts LLC		130	10	Alisha Wh	•
Atos FFF	ojute Integrity Solu onda LLC	hons	M	- "	Alisha W	
Corpo	rations:	,		President or Officer		
Genera	al partnerships:			nature of incorporator.) er or authorized person		
Florida	Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners					
	lorida Limited Partnerships: ed Liability Companies:		f a general partn f an authorized p			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation:		\$35.00
	For each Cimited Partnership:	ur.	\$52.50 \$35.00	For each General Parti		\$25.00
	For each Other Business Entity	у.	\$25,00	Certified Copy (optic	<u>onaij</u> :	\$30.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	C. L. Atlanda 11C
SUBJECT: Absolute Integrit	ane of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	itter to:
Alisha White Contact Person Absolute The grity So, Firm/Company	Intens if Fronda
A 1550/UT-E 111/29110/00	
4146 San Juan Avenue Address	
Jackson Ville, FZ. 3 City, State and Zip Code	<u> </u>
E-mail address: (to be used for future ann	ual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, p Alisha White Name of Contact Person	olease call: _at (
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	MAILING ADDRESS:
STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314
2001 Excedit of 5	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

FIRST: THE exact hand, terms of	-	- To the Toronto
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u> Florida	Form/Entity Type LLC
A Buncha Nuts LLC	PIONICIA	
122-94313		
		ng party are as follows:
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type	e, and jurisdiction of the survivo	ing party are as as
	Jurisdiction .	Form/Entity Type
Name	Florida	LLC
Absolute Integrity Solution	MSFIOTICIAL	
-C-11 1/4 1/10 1/10 15	91009	
Absolute Integrity Solutions of Florida LLC 1/9-25	91 n/09	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2024 HAR 27 PH 3: 33

	aback one of the boxes	that apply to su	rviving entity: (if a	applicable)	·	
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached. This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached. This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached. This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached. This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:					ted
SIX day No as the SE	TH: This entity agrees to pay any me 05.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S. TH: If other than the date of filing, after the date this document is filed the document's effective date on the lower than the date on the lower than the date inserted in this block of the document's effective date on the lower than the lower tha	the delayed effects by the Florida I	ective date of the n Department of Star	nerger, which cannot be: ory filing requirement	pe prior to nor mo	ed idual:
() F 1	orporations: General partnerships: For-Florida Limited Partnerships: Limited Liability Companies: For-each Limited Liability Companies: For-each Limited Partnerships For-each Companies Por-each Limited Partnerships For-each Other Business Entitle	(If no director Signature of Signatures of Signature of Signature of Company:	Tice Chairman, Prepres selected, signal ageneral partner of all general partner an authorized per \$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	or authorized person ers	artnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00